November 27th 2018
Notification: End of Life
NIC Products Affected: NTPL series of SMT tantalum chip capacitors
See EOL part numbers listed below
Reason for EOL: Reduced demand from market
EOL PN VOLTAGE
RATING
CAP
VALUE
CASE
SIZE
SUGGESTED
REPLACEMENT PN NOTES
NTPL476M2.5P(150)F 2.5VDC 47uF P (2012) NTC-T476M4TRPF 4VDC, ↑ESR, ↓RCR,
↑Height
NTPL107M2.5P(150)F 2.5VDC 100uF P (2012) - - - - - -
NTPL686M4P(150)F 4VDC 68uF P (2012) - - - - - -
NTPL106M6.3P(250)F 6.3VDC 10uF P (2012) NTC-T106M6.3TRPF ↑ESR, ↓RCR
↑Height
NTPL226M6.3P(150)F 6.3VDC 22uF P (2012) NTC-T226M6.3TRPF ↑ESR, ↓RCR
↑Height
NTPL476M6.3P(150)F 6.3VDC 47uF P (2012) - - - - - -
NTPL157M6B4(100)F 8VDC 150uF B (3528) - - - - - -
NTPL475M10P(300)F 10VDC 4.7uF P (2012) NTC-T475M10TRPF ↑ESR, ↓RCR
↑Height
Last time order: supporting business from established customers until May 27th 2019
Last time delivery: November 27th 2019
Sign-up and follow NIC PCN-EOL notices at: www.niccomp.com/pcn/index.php

DF = 150% of specified max. value
Base Failure Rate 1%/1000 hours at +85°C and rated voltage
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
  NTPL  476  M  6.3    P  (150)  F
                                                                      RoHS Compliant
                                                            ESR Code
                                                    Case Size Code
                                          Voltage Code
                                    Tolerance Code (M = ± 20%)
                            Capacitance Code (1st two digits signficant, 3rd  is multiplier)
                 Series
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found at
If in doubt or uncertainty, please review your specific application - process details with NIC’s
technical support personnel: tpmg@niccomp.com
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Surface Mount Polymer-Tantalum Capacitor NTPL Series
NIC Part Number Capacitance
Value (μF)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc) +85°C
Dissipation Factor
@ +20°C/120Hz
ESR (mΩ)
@+20°C/100KHz
Max. LC (mA)
after 5 min.
Ripple Current
Rating (mA)
100KHz ~ 500KHz
<+45°C >+45°C ~ <+85°C
NTPL476M2.5P(150)F 47 2.5 0.10 150 23.5 510 357
NTPL107M2.5P(150)F 100 0.10 150 50.0 510 357
NTPL686M4P(150)F 68 4.0 0.10 150 54.4 510 357
NTPL106M6.3P(250)F 10
6.3
0.10 250 6.3 400 280
NTPL226M6.3P(150)F 22 0.10 150 27.7 510 357
NTPL476M6.3P(150)F 47 0.10 150 59.2 510 357
NTPL157M6B4(100)F* 150 0.10 100 94.5 670 469
NTPL475M10P(300)F 4.7 10 0.10 300 4.7 360 252
CASE DIMENSIONS (mm)
Case Size L H W1 W2 T
P 2.0 ± 0.1 0.9 ± 0.1 1.25 ± 0.1 0.9 ± 0.1 0.5 ± 0.1
B4 3.5 ± 0.2 0.9 ± 0.1 2.80 ± 0.2 2.2 ± 0.1 0.8 ± 0.2
e g j A
2.5V 4.0V 6.3V 10V
VOLTAGE CODES
Case Size 4.7mF 10mF 22mF 47mF 68mF 100mF 150mF
P s A J S W A -
B4 - - - - - - E8
CAPACITANCE CODES
Case